Sirma IL Sykkel

Plass Startnr UCI
K10
0 1 NOR20091120
0 2 NOR20090101
K15-16
1 6 NOR20030605
K40-49
1 8 NOR19710219
K50-59
10 NOR19651225
M Junior
1 12 NOR20021117
M Senior
1 33 NOR19871114
2 32 NOR19850730
3 31 NOR19970618
19
14
15 NOR19801213
M10
0 42
M11-12
0 3 NOR20080416
M13-14
1 5 NOR20050101
2 4
M15-16
1 7
M40-49
1 22 NOR19711208
M50-59
1 25 NOR19680331
2 28 NOR19610812
46
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Polaris Grand Prix Gateritt

Resultatliste

Sirbma

U23Navn

*

ANTI Aina Kathrine
MUOSAT Risten Rebekka

HEIBERG Anne Katja Margget

LIE Anne Beathe

SOLBAKK Synngve

PETTERSEN Tim Edvard

SOMBY Ole Henrik
OLSEN Jan-Olav
OLSEN Ole Vidar Mienna

MAKAROV Vitaly
STASIUK Vladimir

PETTERSEN Magnus Hyld

IVERSEN Odin

JOHANSEN Ingvar Dervola

GAUP Nils Jovnna Antii
SMOLKIN Aleksey

BURMATOV lIgor

THOMASSEN Havard

JOKS Stein
JOHANSEN Kjetil
HOLM Per Andreas
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Sirbma 15.06.2019

Tid

0:17:11
0:17:13

0:16:42

0:17:43

DNF

0:32:17

0:32:18
0:33:36
0:33:36

Uttatt runde 14
Uttatt runde 9
Uttatt runde 9

0:18:19

0:17:37

0:16:42
0:17:20

0:16:35

0:33:41

0:32:18
0:33:36
Uttatt runde 3

Etter

0:00:00

0:00:00

0:01:18

0:00:00
0:00:38

0:00:00
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